
Equipment Rental Fees & Charges
Park Department (rev. 01/2023) 

Payment – CASH OR CHECK, CREDIT & DEBIT CARDS (an additional convenience fee will be charged for credit & debit card use)
All fees are due at time of rental, including rental fee, deposit if applicable, and beer/wine permit if applicable.

Please note for equipment rentals: 
Requests for equipment are subject to availability.
Equipment may also be rented along with a private “Park Use Agreement” rental.
*Deposits are only applied when it is a private rental.
Delivery is included in all pricing.
** If bags are not used for trash, additional charges for sanitizing carts may be applied.
Additional preparation and/or requested staff outside of normal working hours will be billed at the employee’s pay rate per hour, for hours worked.
If staff is needed for clean up/ damage / repairs, a minimum of $200 will be billed. Any costs above the billed amount will be charged at the employees pay rate.

Equipment Type Deposit Rental Price
Benches $50* $5 each
Bleachers $50* $100 per bleacher
Picnic Tables $50*
Reviewing Stands (10’x10’, includes stairs) $50* $100 per section
Showmobiles – includes delivery, setup and take down – during normal work hours only. (1 Generator Available)
Showmobile with Generator $500* $600 per day
Showmobile without Generator $500* $500 per day
Waste Receptacles – bags and ties are to be provided by the organizer.

$25
$25

Traffic Control
Barricades - $5 each
Traffic Cones - $2 each
Traffic Signs (Road Closure/Detour) - $4 each after the first five signs

Snow Fencing -
Portable Fencing (Beer Gardens) $50

Gator/ATV $500

$20 each

Garbage Carts ** $8 (includes disposal)
Recycling Carts $8 (includes disposal)

Fencing – includes installation
$50 per 50 feet
$10 per section

$100 / day (upon request & 
available)

ATTACHMENT C: Equipment Rental Fees


